are only five 5 major terms that we need to understand in order to be able to invest
safely  and profitably  in  convertible bonds the secret  of  how a convertible bond
automatically switches itself from a bond investment to an equity investment through
its own internal mechanism a list of four hundred and sixty eight convertible bonds
468 including fourteen main criteria 14 for each convertible bond a proven twenty
year  20  investment  program  described  step  by  step  and  understandable  by
everybody the sheridan market neutral hedge investment program proven twenty
year 20 investment program we will invest in one of the safest investment around our